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INIZIO LOTTO 1B

FERROVIA
SALERNO — POTENZA

Contursi Terme
O

FERROVIA
SALERNO — POTENZA
FERROVIA

SICIGNANO — LAGONEGRO

Brienza
O

Teggiano O

Sottobacino 80
pk45+699

Buonabitacolo ¢

STAZIONE BUONABITACOLO
FINE LOTTO 1B
INIZIO LOTTO 1C

Tortora Marina O
N FINE LOTTO 1C

LEGENDA

Massime velocita
[m/s]

e 0.0-0.5
~ 05-1.0
1.0-1.5
1.5-2.0
2.0-2.5
2.5-3.0
~ 3.0-35
e 3.5-4.0
S 4.0-45
s 45-5.0
s 5.0-6.0
e 6.0-7.0

. 7.0-80
8.0-10.0

>=10.0

Curva di livello: velocita [m/s]
Linea ferroviaria di progetto
Linea ferroviaria esistente
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